The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.16
X8R/X8L Dielectric
General Specifications
062821
AVX has developed a range of multilayer ceramic capacitors designed for use in applications up to 150°C. These capacitors
are manufactured with an X8R and an X8L dielectric material. X8R material has capacitance variation of ± 15% between
-55°C and +150°C. The X8L material has capacitance variation of ±15% between -55°C to 125°C to 125°C and +15/40% from

Strength Meets Initial Values (As Above)
	How to Order
	Part Number Explanation
	C0G (NP0) Dielectric
	General Specifications
	Specifications and Test Methods
	Capacitance Range
	U Dielectric
	RF/Microwave C0G (NP0) Capacitors (RoHS)
	RF/Microwave C0G (NP0) Capacitors (Sn/Pb)
	RF/Microwave Automotive C0G (NP0) Capacitors (RoHS)
	AEC Q200 Qualified Ultra Low ESR
	Designer Kits
	X8R/X8L Dielectric
	General Specifications
	Specifications and Test Methods
	X7R Dielectric
	General Specifications
	Specifications and Test Methods
	Capacitance Range
	X7S Dielectric
	General Specifications
	Specifications and Test Methods
	Capacitance Range
	X5R Dielectric
	General Specifications
	Specifications and Test Methods
	Capacitance Range
	Y5V Dielectric
	General Specifications
	Specifications and Test Methods
	Capacitance Range
	MLCC Gold Termination — AU Series
	General Specifications
	Capacitance Range
	MLCC Tin/Lead Termination "B" (LD Series)
	C0G (NP0) – General Specifications
	Specifications and Test Methods
	Capacitance Range
	General Specifications
	Specifications and Test Methods
	Capacitance Range
	General Specifications
	Specifications and Test Methods
	Capacitance Range
	General Specifications
	Specifications and Test Methods
	Capacitance Range
	Automotive MLCC
	General Specifications
	Capacitance Range
	APS for COTS+ High Reliability Applications
	General Specifications
	Capacitance Range
	MLCC with FLEXITERM®
	General Specifications
	Specifications and Test Methods
	Capacitance Range
	FLEXISAFE MLC Chips
	General Specifications and Capacitance Range
	Capacitor Array
	Capacitor Array (IPC)
	Automotive Capacitor Array (IPC)
	Part & Pad Layout Dimensions
	Low Inductance Capacitors
	Introduction
	LICC (Low Inductance Chip Capacitors)
	IDC (InterDigitated Capacitors)
	LGA Low Inductance Capacitors
	High Temperature MLCCs
	AT Series – 200ºC & 250°C Rated
	High Voltage MLC Chips
	For 600V to 5000V Applications